EZ!Fuse™ Splice On Connector
Product Description
OFS’s new Splice On Connector termination system allows for easy termination and
flexibility in the field. The “splice-on” connector (SOC) eliminates the need for field polishing
and significantly improves the quality of the termination and installation time required. The
connector is easily assembled by using a process that requires minimal skill or training.
These connectors are optimal for use in FTTx application. Both UPC and APC polishing are

Return Loss > 60dB (SM/APC), >50dB (SM/UPC), >30dB (MM/PC)
Operating Temperature - 40 °C to 75 °C
Ordering Information
Product Code Description MOQ
FSOC-SC09-SM-U SC connector, SM UPC polishing for 250/900μm fiber
10 connectors
One S712C-SGS9C-
R-P is supplied with
each MOQ of
10 connectors.
FSOC-SC23-SM-U SC connector, SM UPC polishing for 2/3mm cordage
FSOC-SC09-SM-A SC connector, SM APC polishing for 250/900μm fiber
FSOC-SC23-SM-A SC connector, SM APC polishing for 2/3mm cordage
FSOC-SC09-M3-P SC connector, OM3 PC polishing for 250/900μm fiber
FSOC-SC23-M3-P SC connector, OM3 PC polishing for 2/3mm cordage
FSOC-SC09-M1-P SC connector, OM1 PC polishing for 250/900μm fiber
FSOC-SC23-M1-P SC connector, OM1 PC polishing for 2/3mm cordage
FSOC-SC48-SM-U SC connector, SM UPC polishing for 4.8mm cordage
FSOC-SC48-SM-A SC connector, SM APC polishing for 4.8mm cordage
FSOC-SC12-SM-U SC connector, SM UPC polishing for 1.2mm cordage
FSOC-SC12-SM-A SC connector, SM APC polishing for 1.2mm cordage
FSOC-LC09-SM-U LC connector, SM UPC polishing for 250/900μm fiber
FSOC-LC20-SM-U LC connector, SM UPC polishing for 2mm cordage
FSOC-LC09-SM-A LC connector, SM APC polishing for 250/900μm fiber
FSOC-LC20-SM-A LC connector, SM APC polishing for 2mm cordage
FSOC-LC09-M3-P LC connector, OM3 PC polishing for 250/900μm fiber
FSOC-LC20-M3-P LC connector, OM3 PC polishing for 2mm cordage
FSOC-LC09-M1-P LC connector, OM1 PC polishing for 250/900μm fiber
FSOC-LC20-M1-P LC connector, OM1 PC polishing for 2mm cordage
For additional information please contact
your sales representative.
You can also visit our website at
www.ofsoptics.com or call